*District Game

November 14
November 18
November 21
November 21
November 24
December 2
December 2
December 4-5
December 4-6
December 9
December 12
December 11-13
December 16
December 19
December 22
December 29-31
December 30
January 2
January 6
January 9
January 12
January 13
January 16
January 20
January 27
January 30
February 3
February 6
February 10
February 17

2025-2026

SQUAW/CHIEFTAIN BASKETBALL

Plains

Bovina

@ Borger

@ Levelland

@ River Road

Sudan

@ Talkington*

@ Whiteface Tournament
@ Hale Center JV Tournament
Roosevelt*

@ Slaton*

@ Plains Tournament
Spearman

Dimmitt*

@ Idalou*

@ Littlefield Tournament
@ Fritch

Littlefield*

@ Shallowater*
Muleshoe*

@ Bovina

Talkington*

@ Roosevelt*

Slaton*

@ Dimmitt*

Idalou*

@ Littlefield*
Shallowater*

@ Muleshoe*

@ Slaton*

JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB

JVG/VG
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVBVB

JVG/VG

VG/VB

JVB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/VG

VB

JVB/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
VG

JVB/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB

JVG/VG
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB

5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
4:30/6:00

5:00/6:15
12:00/12:00/1:15/2:30
5:00/6:15

5:00/6:15

TBD

TBD
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/6:15

TBD

5:00/6:15
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
11:00/11:00/12:15/1:30
TBD

5:00/7:30
11:00/11:00/12:15/1:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
TBD

5:00/6:15
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
5:00/6:15




