

## 2025-2026 **SQUAW/CHIEFTAIN BASKETBALL**



5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30

5:00/6:15

February 10

February 17

@ Muleshoe\*

@ Slaton\*

. ***			. ***
*District Game			
November 14	Plains	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
November 18	Bovina	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
November 21	@ Borger	JVB/VB	4:30/6:00
November 21	@ Levelland	JVG/VG	5:00/6:15
November 24	@ River Road	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	12:00/12:00/1:15/2:30
December 2	Sudan	JVBVB	5:00/6:15
December 2	@ Talkington*	JVG/VG	5:00/6:15
December 4-5	@ Whiteface Tournament	VG/VB	TBD
December 4-6	@ Hale Center JV Tournament	JVB	TBD
December 9	Roosevelt*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
December 12	@ Slaton*	JVG/VG	5:00/6:15
December 11-13	@ Plains Tournament	VB	TBD
December 16	Spearman	JVB/VB	5:00/6:15
December 19	Dimmitt*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
December 22	@ Idalou*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	11:00/11:00/12:15/1:30
December 29-31	@ Littlefield Tournament	VG	TBD
December 30	@ Fritch	JVB/VB	5:00/7:30
January 2	Littlefield*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	11:00/11:00/12:15/1:30
January 6	@ Shallowater*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 9	Muleshoe*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 12	@ Bovina	JVB/VB	TBD
January 13	Talkington*	JVG/VG	5:00/6:15
January 16	@ Roosevelt*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 20	Slaton*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 27	@ Dimmitt*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
January 30	Idalou*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
February 3	@ Littlefield*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
February 6	Shallowater*	JVG/JVB/VG/VB	5:00/5:00/6:15/7:30

JVG/JVB/VG/VB

JVB/VB